No. C 66983

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2016 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form J DALE CRIDDLE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DAKA FARMS, INC.
JAMES DALE CRIDDLE

377 E4TH NORTH ST.
DOWNEY ID 83234

P. 0. BOX 251

DOWNEY ID 83234 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

VICE PRESIDENT REX B CRIDDLE P.O. BOX 271 DOWNEY
DIRECTOR ROLFE B CRIDDLE 926 N SALEM MESA
DIRECTOR LAVON C COOPER P.O. BOX 77 GRANBY
DIRECTOR MARK B CRIDDLE P.O. BOX 251 DOWNEY
DIRECTOR PAUL B CRIDDLE 3175 N SHERWOOD WINNEMUCCA
DIRECTOR JAMES D CRIDDLE JR. 314 SATUS RICHLAND
TREASURER JAMES D CRIDDLE P.O. BOX 251 DOWNEY
SECRETARY JAMES D CRIDDLE P.O. BOX 251 DOWNEY
PRESIDENT CRAIG B CRIDDLE P.O. BOX 61 DOWNEY
DIRECTOR BRONSON CRIDDLE 83 AVENZA DR, HENDERSON

State Country

ID USA
AZ USA
co USA

ID USA
NV USA
WA USA

ID USA

ID USA

ID USA
NV USA

Postal Code
83234
85205
80446
83234
89445
99352
83234
83234
83234
89011

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 66983

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Craig B Criddle
Name (type or print): Craig B Criddle

Date: 06/13/2016
Title: President

Processed 06/13/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




