

No. <b>C 66983</b>		<b>Due no later than Jun 30, 2016</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address <b>(NO PO BOX)</b>			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  DAKA FARMS, INC. JAMES DALE CRIDDLE P. O. BOX 251 DOWNEY ID 83234		J DALE CRIDDLE 377 E 4TH NORTH ST. DOWNEY ID 83234			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	REX B CRIDDLE	P.O. BOX 271	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234	
DIRECTOR	ROLFE B CRIDDLE	926 N SALEM	MESA	AZ	USA	85205	
DIRECTOR	LAVON C COOPER	P.O. BOX 77	GRANBY	CO	USA	80446	
DIRECTOR	MARK B CRIDDLE	P.O. BOX 251	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234	
DIRECTOR	PAUL B CRIDDLE	3175 N SHERWOOD	WINNEMUCCA	NV	USA	89445	
DIRECTOR	JAMES D CRIDDLE JR.	314 SATUS	RICHLAND	WA	USA	99352	
TREASURER	JAMES D CRIDDLE	P.O. BOX 251	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234	
SECRETARY	JAMES D CRIDDLE	P.O. BOX 251	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234	
PRESIDENT	CRAIG B CRIDDLE	P.O. BOX 61	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234	
DIRECTOR	BRONSON CRIDDLE	83 AVENZA DR,	HENDERSON	NV	USA	89011	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID C 66983</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Craig B Criddle Name (type or print): Craig B Criddle					
Processed 06/13/2016		Date: 06/13/2016 Title: President  * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					